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Individual Annuities

Contact the Annuity Sales Desk at
1-866-335-7355

John Campbell, National Sales VP

651-249-9650 - john.campbell@securian.com

Joe Peltier, Internal Sales Manager
651-665-5398 - joseph.peltier@securian.com

Bryan Heilman 415-264-4018 | bryan.heilman@securian.com Charlie Meeker 651-298-3624 | charles.meeker@securian.com
Dan Borges 651-392-3156 | Daniel.Borges@securian.com Jane Walsh 651-665-1042 | jane.walsh@securian.com
Glen Boggio 303-478-8486 | glen.boggio@securian.com Jane Walsh 651-665-1042 | jane.walsh@securian.com
Rich Millis 713-823-4365 | richard.millis@securian.com Scott Rumple 651-298-3639 | scott.rumple@securian.com
Ryan Tedeschi 404-217-2759 | ryan.tedeschi@securian.com Lauren Reidinger | 651-298-3948 | lauren.reidinger@securian.com
Tom Vibert 612-819-2074 thomas.vibert@securian.com James Magnuson | 651-665-5792 | james.magnuson@securian.com
Michelle Moretto | 484-538-7299 | michelle. moretto@securian.com Chad Dornfeld 651-665-3097 | chad.dornfeld@securian.com
.} | Chris Bioty 781-426-5291 | christopher.bioty@securian.com Scott Rumple 651-298-3639 | scott.rumple@securian.com
"B Kate McLees 267-201-2144 kate.mclees@securian.com Hailey Trench 651-665-2304 | hailey.trench@securian.com
|[/B Tom Downs 616-558-8475 | thomas.downs@securian.com Max Fox 651-665-4619 | max.fox@securian.com
([ Atit Shah 773-408-8467 | atit.shah@securian.com Lisa Kenow 651-665-5084 | lisa.kenow@securian.com
12 Chris O'Sullivan 913-800-0499 | christopher.osullivan@securian.com | Tom Terhark 651-298-3540 | tom.terhark@securian.com
- Michael Henriksen | 612-804-8810 | michael.henriksen@securian.com | Charlie Meeker 651-298-3624 | charles.meeker@securian.com




Registered representative of Securian Financial Services, Inc. Variable products are distributed by Securian Financial Services, Inc.,
member FINRA. 400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101.

Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by
Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do
insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state.
Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.

Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and
Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian Financial Group.

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the public. This material may not be reproduced in any way where it would be
accessible fo the general public.
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